Office of Community Oriented Policing Services

Community Policing Grants

September 17, 2003

Grantee

Abt. Associates

Caliber Associates

Center for Problem-Oriented
Policing

Center for Problem-Oriented
Policing

Eastern Kentucky University
Eastern Kentucky University
Eastern Kentucky University
Institute for Law and Justice
Institute for Law and Justice
International Association of Chiefs
of Police

Los Angeles Police Department
Los Angeles Police Department
Lowell, City of

Michigan State University

North Carolina State University
Police Executive Research Forum
Police Executive Research Forum
Police Foundation

SEARCH Group, Inc.

St. Paul Police Deparrtment

The SEARCH Group, Inc

U.S. Conference of Mayors
University of Nebraska at Omaha
Urban Institute

Vera Institute of Justice

Total

Amount
$199,909
$100,000

$419,200

$64,300
$61,986
$65,511
$60,296
$149,924
$199,853

$257,212
$414,000
$250,000
$500,000
$163,430
$498,909
$248,051
$75,000
$50,000
$250,000
$190,484
$250,000
$230,000
$145,100
$184,291

$250,000
$5,277,456



